Washington
Agricultural Organizations

WSDA

PO Box 42560 — Olympia, WA 98504-2560 / (360) 902-1800

April 8, 2025

This list provided as a service to interested persons. Please contact WA State Department of Agriculture
at (360) 902-1887 or mfinkenbinder@aqr.wa.gov with any updates.

Agr. Educators Assn., WA Cattle Producers of WA Fairs Assn. Inc., WA State
Chris Carlson, Executive Director Josslinn Schoesler, President Gale Sobolesky, Executive Secretary
Phone : (360) 929-4985 PO Box 47 PO Box 945
Email: waaecarlson@yahoo.com Ritzville, WA 99169 Conway, WA 98238
https://waae.wsu.edu/contact/ Phone: Phone: (360) 269-9971
Email: cattleproducersofwa@gmail.com Email: wastatefairs@outlook.com
AgForestry Leadership https://www.wastatefairs.com
Carolyn Kadyk, Executive Director Christmas Tree Assn., PNW
2702 W. Sunset Blvd., Suite B Brandy Sweet, Executive Director Far West AgriBusiness Assn.
Spokane, WA 99224 PO Box 7245 Craig Smith, Executive Director
Phone: (509) 926-9113 Salem, OR 97303 455 W 2" St
Email: leaders@agforestry.org Phone: (503) 364-2942 Weiser, ID 83672
https://agforestry.org Email: inffo@pnwcta.org Phone: (888) 691-1942
http://pnwcta.org/ Email: craig@fwaa.org
Agricultural Assn., Western WA https://www.fwaa.org
Vacant, Executive Director Cider Assn., N\W
2017 Continental PL, Ste. 6 Emily Ritchie, Executive Director Farm Bureau, WA State
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 PO Box 2924 Ron Saacke, Administrative VP
Phone: (360) 424-7327 Mount Vernon, WA 98273 975 Carpenter Road, Suite 301
Email: inffo@westag.org Email: emily@nwcider.com Lacey, WA 98516
https://www.westag.org http://www.nwcider.com/ Phone: (360) 357-9975
Email: rsaacke@wsfb.com
Agriculture in the Classroom, WA Columbia Basin Dev. League https://wsfb.com
Alisha Klein, Public Relations & Sara Higgins, Executive Director
Promotions Manager 113 2™ St. Suite 111 Farmers Market Assn., WA State
975 Carpenter Road NE Wenatchee, WA 98891 Colleen Donovan, Executive Director
Suite 301 Phone: (509) 782-9442 93 Pike Street, Suite 316
Lacey WA 98516 Email: sara@cbdl.org Seattle WA 98101
Phone: (509) 660-3230 https://www.cbdl.org Phone: (206) 706-5198
Email: waaginclassroom@gmail.com Email: inffo@wafarmersmarkets.org
www.washington.agclassroom.org Columbia/Snake River Irrigators Assn. http://wafarmersmarkets.org/
Darryll Olsen, Principle Consultant
Alfalfa Seed Growers Assn., Western 3030 W Clearwater, Ste. 205-A Food Northwest
Shane Johnson, Executive Director Kennewick, WA 99336 Dave Dillon, President
6601 W Deschutes Ave, Suite C-2 Phone: (509) 783-1623 8338 NE Alderwood RD, Ste. 160
Kennewick, WA 99336 Fax: (609) 735-3140 Portland, OR 97220-6911
Phone: (509) 585-5460 Email: dolsenecon@aol.com Phone: (503) 327-2200
Fax: (509) 585-2671 http://www.csria.org/ Email: ddillon@foodnw.org
Email: shanej@agmagt.com https://www.foodnorthwest.org
www.wasga.org Conservation Districts, WA Assn.
Tom Salzer, Executive Director Friends of Farms and Forests, WA
Apple Education Foundation, WA 1219 11th Ave. SE, Suite 104 Ben Buchholz, Executive Director
Jennifer Witherbee, Executive Director Olympia, WA 98501 PO Box 7644
2900 Euclid Ave Phone: (564) 669-7541 Olympia, WA 98507-7644
Wenatchee, WA 98801 Email: tsalzer@wadistricts.org Phone: (509) 303-9585
Phone: (509) 663-7713 https://www.wadistricts.org Email: inffo@wafriends.org
Email: waef@waef.org https://www.wafriends.org
https://waef.org Dairy Federation, WA State
Dan Wood, Executive Director Grain & Feed Assn., PNW
Cattle Feeders Assn., WA PO Box 1768 Margerie Vis, Director
Jack Field, Executive Director Elma, WA 98541 9600 SW Oak Street, Suite 565
PO Box 10831 Phone: (360) 482-3485 Tigard, OR 97223
Yakima, WA 98909 Fax: (360) 482-4069 Phone: (503) 227-0234
Phone: (509) 547-5531 Email: dan@wastatedairy.com Fax: (503) 253-9172
Email: jack@wafeeders.org www.wastatedairy.com Email : margerie@pnwgfa.org
https://www.wafeeders.org https://pnwgfa.memberclicks.net
Dry Pea & Lentil Council, USA
Cattlemen's Assn., WA Tim McGreevy, CEO Grange, WA State
Chelsea Hajny, Executive Vice President 2780 W Pullman RD Tom Gwin, State Master/President
PO Box 96 Moscow ID 83843-4024 PO Box 1186
Ellensburg, WA 98926-0096 Phone: (208) 882-3023 Olympia, WA 98507-1186
Phone: (509) 925-9871 Email: inffo@usapulses.org Phone: (360) 943-9911
Email: chelsea@wacattle.org https://www.usapulses.org/ Fax: (360) 357-3548
www.washingtoncattlemen.org Email: grange@wa-grange.org

www.wa-grange.com
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Grape Society, WA State

Kim Brunson, Executive Secretary
6601 W. Deschutes Ave. Suite C-2
Kennewick, WA 99337

Phone: (509) 585-5460

Fax : (509) 585-2671

Email: kimb@agmgt.com

www.grapesociety.org

Growers League, WA

Michael Gempler, Executive Director
406 W Chestnut Ave.

Yakima, WA 98902

Phone: (509) 575-6315

Fax: (509) 452-4834

Email: mgempler@growersleague.org
www.growersleague.org

Hay Growers Assn., WA State
Sheri Nolan, Executive Secretary
6601 W. Deschutes Ave., Suite C-2
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone: (509) 585-5460

Fax: (509) 585-2671

Email: snolan@agmgt.com
www.wa-hay.org

Hop Growers of America, WA
Jessica Stevens, Administrator
PO Box 2885

Yakima, WA 98907

Phone: (509) 453-4749

Email: jstevens@?2wahops.org
https://www.usahops.org/

Horticultural Council, NW
Mark Powers, President
105 S. 18th St, Ste. 105
Yakima, WA 98901
Phone: (509) 453-3193
Email: powers@nwhort.org
www.nwhort.org

Livestock Marketing Assn., WA
Forrest Mangan, Region Exec. Officer
Phone: (800) 821-0502

Email : fmangan@Imaweb.com
www.lmaweb.com

National Chicken Council
Harrison Kircher, President

1152 15th St. NW, Suite 430
Washington D.C. 20005

Phone: (202) 296-2622
https://nationalchickencouncil.org

Nursery & Landscape Assn., WA State
Breanne Chavez, Executive Director

PO Box 219

Sumner, WA 98390-0040

Phone: (253) 661-6055

Email: breanne@wsnla.org

https://www.wsnla.org

NW Agriculture Business Ctr.
Mike Peroni, Exec. Director
PO Box 2924

Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Phone: (360) 336-3727

Email: info@agbizcenter.org
https://agbizcenter.org

NW Aquaculture Alliance
Jim Parsons — NWAA President
www.nwaquaculturealliance.org

Pear Bureau Northwest

Kevin Moffitt, President and CEO
4382 SE International Way, Ste A
Milwaukie, OR 97222-4635
Phone: (503) 652-9720

Fax: (503) 652-9721
https://usapears.org/

Pest Management Assn., WA State
Mark Lee, President

9024 Wyatt Ct SE

Tumwater, WA 98501

Phone: (360) 709-9309

Email: mark@americancrawl.com

www.wspma.com

Sheep Producers, WA State

PO Box 213

Tenino, WA 98589

Phone: (360) 999-8118

Email: washingtonsheep@gmail.com
WWW.WSSp.org

Shellfish Growers Assn., Pacific Coast
Margaret Pilaro, Executive Director

120 State Ave., NE #142

Olympia, WA 98501

Phone: (360) 774-4853

Fax: (360) 754-2743

Email: margaretpilaro@pcsga.org
WWW.pcsga.org

Spokane Ag Show

Melisa Paul, Director

W 801 Riverside, Ste. 100

Spokane, WA 99201

Phone: (509) 321-3633

Email: mpaul@greaterspokane.org
https://greaterspokane.org/agribusiness/

Tilth Alliance

Melissa Spear, Executive Director
4649 Sunnyside Ave N, Suite 100
Seattle, WA 98103

Phone: (206) 633-0451

Email: info@tilthalliance.org
https://ftilthalliance.org

Tree Fruit Association, WA
Jon DeVaney, President

105 S. 18th ST, Ste. 116
Yakima, WA 98901

Phone: (509) 452-8555

Fax: (509) 452-8754

Email: Jon@wstfa.org
www.wstfa.org

Washington State Agricultural Organizations

Turfgrass Assn., NW

Paul Ramsdell, Executive Director
PO Box 2027

Gig Harbor, WA 98335

Phone: (253) 219-8360
www.nwturfgrass.net

Vegetable Assn., PNW

Sheri Nolan, Secretary

6601 W Deschutes Ave., Suite C-2
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone: (509) 585-5460

Email: snolan@agmgt.com
https://pnva.org/

Walla Walla Sweet Onion
Marketing Committee

Kim Brunson, Executive Director
6601 W. Deschutes Ave., Suite C-2
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone: (509) 585-5460

Email: kimb@agmgt.com

www.sweetonions.org

Washington Association of Wheat
Growers

Michelle Hennings, Executive Director
109 E. First

Ritzville, WA 99169

Phone: (509) 659-0610

Fax: (509) 659-4302
Email:michelle@wawg.org
WWW.wawg.org

Washington Grown
Phone : (509) 765-8845
WWW.Wagrown.com

Water Resources Assn., WA State
John Stuhlmiller, Executive Director
5729 Littlerock Rd. SW, Suite 107
Tumwater, WA 98512

Phone: (360) 754-0756

Email: jen@wswra.org
WWW.Wswra.org

Wine Institute, WA

Josh McDonald, Executive Director
325 Washington Street NE, Ste. 302
Olympia, WA 98501-2200

Phone: (253) 228-1590

Email: josh@wwi.wine

https://www.wwi.wine/

Washington Winegrowers
Sara Higgins, Executive Director
113 Second Street, Suite 111
Wenatchee, WA 98801

Phone: (509) 782-8234

Email: sara@wawinegrowers.org
https://www.wawinegrowers.org
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